
1

*As of July 2016

Welcome to Brandywine Hospital, a community 
hospital providing access to quality and convenient 

care to help you manage your family’s health.

It is my pleasure to present this directory of physicians 

who are on staff at Brandywine Hospital and committed 

to providing you with quality and compassionate health 

care. We have also included some of the most requested 

phone extensions for the Hospital. (Our network of 

doctors maintain offices throughout the area.) The 

Hospital is conveniently located between Downingtown 

and Parkesburg on the Route 30 bypass.

If you would like further assistance locating a doctor, 

please contact 610-383-8000. If you have any questions or 

concerns relating to Brandywine Hospital, please call my 

office at 610-383-8003.

Jeff W. Hunt, MS, FACHE

CEO Brandywine Hospital

MESSAGE FROM OUR CEO



DRIVING DIRECTIONS

2



From Schuylkill Expressway
Take Schuylkill Expressway West to King of Prussia. Take Route 202 South 
and proceed to the Route 30 Exton/Downingtown junction. Continue 
West on the Route 30 bypass to the hospital exit (first exit after the 340 
exit). After exiting, turn left on Fisherville Road, then turn right onto 
Reeceville Road. The hospital entrance is the first road on the right.

From Pennsylvania Turnpike
Take PA Turnpike to the Downingtown Exit (#312). Turn left onto Route 
100 South. Go about one mile to the traffic light. Make a right at the 
light onto Route 113 South and continue to Route 30. Continue West 
on the Route 30 bypass to the hospital exit (first exit after the 340 
exit). After exiting, turn left on Fisherville Road, then turn right onto 

Reeceville Road. The hospital entrance is the first road on the right.

From I-95
Take the 322 exit and follow Route 322 North onto Route 1. Turn left 
on Route 1. Turn right on Route 202 toward West Chester and turn 
right onto 202/322 bypass around West Chester. Take Route 100 exit 
and follow Route 100 to Exton. Stay to the right, enter the Route 30 
bypass West (Coatesville/Lancaster). Continue West on the Route 30 
bypass to the hospital exit (first exit after the 340 exit). After exiting, 
turn left on Fisherville Road, then turn right onto Reeceville Road. The 

hospital entrance is the first road on the right.

From Lancaster & Points West
Take Route 30 East. Immediately after the Route 10 
intersection, bear right onto the Route 30 bypass East. The 
Brandywine Hospital exit is the first exit after the Route 82 
exit. Turn right onto Reeceville Road. The hospital entrance is 
the second road on the right.

From Route 23 Morgantown/Elverson
Take Route 82 South. Approximately two miles after crossing 
over Route 322, turn left onto Reeceville Road for about two 
miles. The hospital entrance is on the left.

3



4

PHONE NUMBERS
Main Switchboard .............................  610-383-8000

Admissions .........................................  610-383-8000

Behavioral Health ............................... 610-383-4990

Heart Station .....................................  610-383-8153

Central Scheduling ............................  610-383-8760

Diabetic Education ............................  610-383-8358

Diagnostic Imaging of Brandywine Valley ....  610-518-3428

Dialysis  ..............................................  610-383-8560

Eating Disorders Unit ......................... 610-383-4950

Emergency .........................................  610-383-8185

Information Desk ..............................  610-383-8030

Laboratory .........................................  610-383-8095

Medical Records ................................  610-383-8055

Medical Staff Office ........................... 610-383-8006

Pathology ...........................................  610-383-8088

Patient Billing .................................  1-800-430-3762

Pharmacy ...........................................  610-383-8071

Physical Therapy ................................  610-383-4608

Pre-Admissions Testing .....................  610-383-8745

Radiology ...........................................  610-383-8120

Respiratory Care ................................  610-383-8232

Volunteers/Senior Circle ..................... 610-383-8171

Wound Care Center ........................... 610-383-8431

Women’s Imaging Center .................. 610-383-8760



5

HOSPITAL RECOGNITIONS
The hospital is recognized and accredited by nationwide 
organizations for specific services and programs. Each 
recognition reflects Brandywine’s commitment to meeting 
certain performance standards through safe and effective 
care.  

 
 

 

Top Performer on Key Quality Measures 2014
Heart Attack – Heart Failure – Surgical – Immunization

Gold Seal of Approval by the Joint Commission for the 
following:

Disclaimer: Blue Distinction Centers (BDC) met overall quality measures for patient safety 
and outcomes, developed with input from the medical community. A Local Blue Plan may 
require additional criteria for facilities located in its own service area; for details, contact 
your Local Blue Plan. Blue Distinction Centers+ (BDC+) also met cost measures that address 
consumers’ need for affordable healthcare. Each facility’s cost of care is evaluated using 
data from its Local Blue Plan. Facilities in CA, ID, NY, PA, and WA may lie in two Local Blue 
Plans’ areas, resulting in two evaluations for cost of care; and their own Local Blue Plans 
decide whether one or both cost of care evaluation(s) must meet BDC+ national criteria. 
National criteria for BDC and BDC+ are displayed on www.bcbs.com. Individual outcomes 
may vary. For details on a provider’s in-network status or your own policy’s coverage, 
contact your Local Blue Plan and ask your provider before making an appointment. Neither 
Blue Cross and Blue Shield Association nor any Blue Plans are responsible for non-covered 
charges or other losses or damages resulting from Blue Distinction or other provider finder 
information or care received from Blue Distinction or other providers.

Acute Myocardial Infarction

Hip Replacement

Knee Replacement

Wound Care

Stroke (Primary Stroke Center)



6

TABLE OF CONTENTS
Allergy & Asthma ..............................................................................7
Anesthesiology ..................................................................................8
Cardiology .......................................................................................10
Cardiothoracic Surgery ...................................................................12
Dentistry ..........................................................................................13
Dermatology ....................................................................................14
Emergency .......................................................................................15
Endocrinology .................................................................................17
Family Practice .................................................................................18
Gastroenterology ............................................................................25
General Surgery ...............................................................................26
Geriatrics ..........................................................................................27
Gynecology ......................................................................................28
Infectious Disease ............................................................................29
Internal Medicine ............................................................................30
Medical Oncology ...........................................................................35
Nephrology ......................................................................................36
Neurology ........................................................................................38
Neurosurgery ...................................................................................39
Ophthalmology ...............................................................................41
Oral Maxillofacial Surgery and Dentistry .......................................43
Orthopaedic Surgery .......................................................................44
Otolaryngology (ENT) .....................................................................49
Pain Management ...........................................................................51
Pathology .........................................................................................53
Pediatrics ..........................................................................................54
Physical Medicine/Rehabilitation ...................................................55
Plastic & Reconstructive Surgery ....................................................56
Podiatry ............................................................................................57
Psychiatry .........................................................................................59
Pulmonology ...................................................................................61
Radiation Oncology ........................................................................62
Radiology, Diagnostic .....................................................................63
Rheumatology .................................................................................64
Spine Surgery ...................................................................................65
Urology ............................................................................................66
Vascular Surgery ..............................................................................67
Wound Care .....................................................................................68
Index ................................................................................................69

*Please note: Unless no other location exists, all addresses are local, not primary, locations of the physicians.



7

Active Staff Not Marked
* Courtesy       **Consulting       ***Affiliate

ALLERGY & ASTHMA
Mahmoud K. Effat, M.D.*

Allergy & Asthma Center

108 John Robert Thomas Drive
Exton, PA 19341
Phone: 610-363-0907
Fax: 610-363-8097

Soheil F. Chegini, M.D.**
Angela D’Urso, M.D.**

Exton Allergy & Asthma Associates

Commons at Oaklands
656 West Lincoln Highway
Exton, PA 19341
Phone: 610-269-3066
Fax: 610-269-8615



8

Active Staff Not Marked
* Courtesy       **Consulting       ***Affiliate

ANESTHESIOLOGY
Gregory H. Adkisson, M.D.
Sisira K. Andrahennady, M.D.
Thomas F. Boerner, M.D. 
George V. Chacko, M.D. 
Qiping Chen, M.D.
Michael S. Feldman, M.D.
Laurence N. Fitzhenry, M.D.
Willie L. Hardy, Jr., M.D.
Wael H. Hassanein, M.D.
Ronald J. Lessen, M.D.
Celestine O. Okwuone, M.D.
Mengmeng Shen, M.D.
Patrick Whalen, M.D.
Patrick A. Young, M.D.
Michael L. Amato, CRNA
Daniel L. Chojnacki, CRNA
Margaret M. Coll, CRNA
Nicole M. Dixon, CRNA
Leigh Harner, CRNA
Leslie J. Havard, CRNA
Kristina A. Kennedy, CRNA
Steven J. Kritz, CRNA
Susan Logan, CRNA
William G. Marion, CRNA
Gwendolynn D. Randall, CRNA
Alphonsine A. Sahou, CRNA



9

Active Staff Not Marked
* Courtesy       **Consulting       ***Affiliate

ANESTHESIOLOGY 
Rosangela O. Santos, CRNA
Michael F. Shulo, CRNA
Marla J. Stevens, CRNA
Kimberlee A. Thomas, CRNA
Megan H. Urffer, CRNA
Tonya L. Via, CRNA
Kristin L. Vomvoris, CRNA
Scott K. Wilcher, CRNA
Zenret G. Yadok,CRNA
Thomas M. Zimmerman, CRNA
Joan Zomchick Martin, CRNA

NAPA Anesthesia

Brandywine Hospital
Anesthesia Service
201 Reeceville Road
Coatesville, PA 19320
Phone:  610-383-8145
Fax:  610-383-8170



10

Active Staff Not Marked
* Courtesy       **Consulting       ***Affiliate

CARDIOLOGY
Antonio J. Chamoun, M.D.
Arthur B. Hodess, M.D.
Anay D. Pradhan, M.D., Ph.D. 
Daniel A. Ratliff, D.O.
Rajesh K. Reddy, D.O.
Michael P. Sabadish, M.D.
Alexander M. Shpilman, M.D.
Kim L. Churach, CRNP
Elise M. Hartranft, CRNP
Barbara A. Speelhoffer, CRNP

Brandywine Valley Cardiology (BVC)

3025 C.G. Zinn Road
Thorndale, PA 19372
Phone: 610-384-2211
Fax: 610-384-2340 



11

Active Staff Not Marked
* Courtesy       **Consulting       ***Affiliate

CARDIOLOGY
Anay D. Pradhan, M.D., Ph.D.
Rajesh K. Reddy, D.O.
Alexander M. Shpilman, M.D.

Family Practice of Honey Brook

471 Pequea Avenue, P.O. Box 460
Honey Brook, PA
Phone: 610-273-2429  
Fax: 610-273-3798

Daniel A. Ratliff, D.O. 
Michael P. Sabadish, M.D.

770 W. Lincoln Highway
Exton, PA 19341
Phone: 610-269-1372 
Fax: 610-269-6951



12

Active Staff Not Marked
* Courtesy       **Consulting       ***Affiliate

CARDIOTHORACIC SURGERY
Robert S. Boova, M.D. 
Jesus Gomez-Abraham, M.D.
Ravishankar Raman, M.D. 
Yoshiya Toyoda, M.D.
Grayson H. Wheatley, III, M.D.
JoAnna W. Sawyer-Mazer, PA-C  
Carlos Ortega, PA-C

Temple Cardiothoracic Surgery at 
Brandywine 

213 Reeceville Road, Suite 33
Coatesville, PA 19320
Phone: 610-383-8434
Fax: 610-466-4275



13

Active Staff Not Marked
* Courtesy       **Consulting       ***Affiliate

DENTISTRY
Charles A. Messa Jr., D.D.S., M.A.G.D.

72 West Lancaster Avenue
Downingtown, PA 19335
Phone: 610-269-7000
Fax: 610-873-7269

Edward A. Pristernik, D.M.D.***

Brandywine Professional Building

213 Reeceville Road, Suite 39
Coatesville, PA 19320
Phone: 610-383-5330
Fax: 610-383-0373

Jonathan Scharf, D.M.D., F.A.A.C.D.***

Exton Dental Health Group

101 John Robert Thomas Drive
Exton, PA 19341
Phone: 610-363-2300
Fax: 610-363-6391



14

Active Staff Not Marked
* Courtesy       **Consulting       ***Affiliate

DERMATOLOGY
Scott L. Gottlieb, M.D.
Michael S. Lehrer, M.D.***
Charles L. Meyers, M.D.

Dermatology & Skin Surgery Center

213 Reeceville Road, Suite 35
Coatesville, PA 19320
Phone: 610-594-6660
Fax: 610-594-6810

501 Gordon Drive,  
Exton, PA 19341
Phone: 610-594-6660
Fax: 610-594-6810

David P. Manion, M.D.***

Main Line Dermatology

1246 Wright’s Lane 
West Chester, PA 19380
Phone: 610-696-8615 
Fax: 610-696-6424



15

Active Staff Not Marked
* Courtesy       **Consulting       ***Affiliate

EMERGENCY
Oluwakemi T. Awopetu, M.D.
Ronald Berman, M.D.*
Kenneth K. Doroski, D.O.
Steven B. Gable, D.O.
Scott D. McCurley, M.D.
Joseph R. Twanmoh, M.D.
David C. Wright, M.D. 

TeamHealth Emergency Medicine 

Emergency Medicine
201 Reeceville Road
Coatesville, PA 19320
Phone: 610-383-8518
Fax: 610-383-8732



16

Active Staff Not Marked
* Courtesy       **Consulting       ***Affiliate

EMERGENCY
John F. Benedict, PA-C
Carolyn L. Brown, PA-C
Nichola K. DiBattista, PA-C
Patrick E. Heagey, PA-C
Joanne H. Kaster, CRNP
Nicholas J. Leiser, CRNP
Julie K. Rich, CRNP
Aimee J. Stabley, PA-C
Emily M. Starczewski, PA-C

TeamHealth Emergency Medicine 

Emergency Medicine Department
201 Reeceville Road
Coatesville, PA 19320
Phone: 610-383-8518 
Fax: 610-383-8732



17

Active Staff Not Marked
* Courtesy       **Consulting       ***Affiliate

ENDOCRINOLOGY
Mariele C. Briones, M.D.***
Christopher P. Bruno, D.O.*** 
Neema Y. Chokshi, M.D.***
Matthew S. Kane, M.D.***

Gateway Medical Associates

795 East Marshall Street, Suite G2
West Chester, PA 19380
Phone: 610-431-7929
Fax: 610-594-2625



18

Active Staff Not Marked
* Courtesy       **Consulting       ***Affiliate

FAMILY PRACTICE
Lawrence K. Alwine, D.O.**
Heather M. Beauparlant, D.O.***

Downingtown Family Medicine

77 Manor Avenue, Suite 100
Downingtown, PA 19335
Phone: 610-269-9570 
Fax: 610-269-5436

William J. Brown, D.O.
Michael F. Carnuccio, D.O.
Christopher J. Schreier, D.O.
Inez Stoltzfus, M.D.
Ashley Alderfer, PA-C

Ingleside Medical Associates

200 Municipal Drive 
Thorndale, PA 19372
Phone: 610-383-6300 
Fax: 610-383-0114

Ingleside West

4223 West Lincoln Highway
Parkesburg, PA 19365
Phone: 610-857-2800 
Fax: 610-857-2870



19

Active Staff Not Marked
* Courtesy       **Consulting       ***Affiliate

FAMILY PRACTICE
Bruce A. Colley, D.O.
Laurie A. Gallagher, D.O.***

Brandywine Village Family Medicine

1229 Horseshoe Pike  
Downingtown, PA 19335 
Phone: 610-873-2700
Fax: 610-594-2625

Maria C. DeMario, D.O.***

Family Practice Newtown Square

4667 West Chester Pike, D1
Newtown, PA 19073
Phone: 610-356-7870  
Fax:610-594-2625

Leonard C. Giunta, D.O.

Chester County Medical Associates

797 East Lancaster Avenue, Suite 17
Downingtown, PA 19335
Phone: 610-269-8155 
Fax: 610-269-9557



20

Active Staff Not Marked
* Courtesy       **Consulting       ***Affiliate

FAMILY PRACTICE
Jennifer Keah, M.D.***

Brandywine Family Practice 
of Exton

Oaklands Corporate Center 
495 Thomas Jones Way, Suite 100 
Baxter Business Center II  
Exton, PA 19341
Phone: 610-524-4106 
Fax: 610-524-4168

Edward A. Kelly, Jr., M.D.

Downingtown Family Practice

99 Manor Avenue 
Downingtown, PA 19335
Phone: 610-269-2377 
Fax: 610-269-5022



21

Active Staff Not Marked
* Courtesy       **Consulting       ***Affiliate

FAMILY PRACTICE
Michael D. Arbuckle, D.O.***
Ian B. Becker, D.O.***

Family Practice of Honey Brook

471 Pequea Avenue, P.O. Box 460
Honey Brook, PA 19344
Phone: 610-273-2429 
Fax: 610-273-3798

Nadeem A. Paroya, M.D.

Greater NE Family Practice 

3149 E. Lincoln Highway, Suite C
Thorndale, PA 19372
Phone: 610-857-3445 
Fax: 484-318-2303

John N. Riccardo, Jr., D.O.

Milltown Family Practice

797 East Lancaster Avenue, Suite 17
Downingtown, PA 19335
Phone: 610-269-8155 
Fax: 484-364-4017



22

Active Staff Not Marked
* Courtesy       **Consulting       ***Affiliate

FAMILY PRACTICE
Michael P. Rill , M.D.
H. Keith Weiss, D.O.

Lanchester Medical Center

Route 41, P.O. Box 70 
Christiana, PA 17509 
Phone: 610-593-5125 
Fax: 610-593-2723

Brian R. Boucher, M.D.***
Geoffrey M. Burgess, M.D.***
Marianne M. Nikas, M.D.***
Drew Rowan, M.D.***
Gene F. Uhler, M.D.***
Alpa M. Vadher, M.D.***

Gateway Medical Colonial 
Family Practice

217 Reeceville Road, Suite A
Coatesville, PA 19320
Phone: 610-384-2222 
Fax: 610-594-2625



23

Active Staff Not Marked
* Courtesy       **Consulting       ***Affiliate

FAMILY PRACTICE
Kevin M. McAveney, D.O.***

MedCenter 100

625 North Pottstown Pike
Exton, PA 19341
Phone: 610-903-0640
Fax: 610-903-0637

Earl R. Trievel, D.O.***

Family Medicine of Lionville

529 West Uwchland Avenue
P.O. Box 481, Route 113
Exton, PA 19341
Phone: 610-363-7303
Fax: 877-536-5802

Linda C. Vilbert, D.O.***

Bryn Mawr Medical Specialists

Baxter Business Center
495 Thomas Jones Way, Suite 306
Exton, PA 19341
Phone: 484-879-6992
Fax: 484-879-4476



24



25

Active Staff Not Marked
* Courtesy       **Consulting       ***Affiliate

GASTROENTEROLOGY
Frederic A. Meyers, M.D.
Ronald I. Waloff, M.D.
Michael A. Waronker, D.O.
Dawn M. Capaldo, CRNP
Alicia F. Wise, PA-C
Debra T. Wright, CRNP

Brandywine GI Associates, Ltd.

213 Reeceville Road, Suite 17
Coatesville, PA 19320
Phone: 610-384-6076 
Fax: 610-384-4825

Commons at Oakland
770 West Lancaster Avenue
Exton, PA 19341
Phone: 610-269-5440 
Fax: 610-269-6868

150 East Lancaster Avenue, Suite 320
Downingtown, PA 19335
Phone: 610-269-5440 
Fax: 610-269-5441



26

Active Staff Not Marked
* Courtesy       **Consulting       ***Affiliate

GENERAL SURGERY
Timothy T. Fox, M.D. 
Robert C. Fried, M.D. 
Scott A. Kripke, M.D. 
Susan J. Sees, M.D.
Lisa P. Drozdowski, PA-C

Surgical Specialists, P.C.

Brandywine Professional Building
213 Reeceville Road, Suite 23
Coatesville, PA 19320
Phone: 610-384-6550
Fax: 610-384-7329



27

Active Staff Not Marked
* Courtesy       **Consulting       ***Affiliate

GERIATRICS
Vinod K. Kataria, M.D.***

529 Maple Avenue  
West Chester, PA 19380
Phone: 610-344-7370 
Fax: 610-344-7080

Abhishek Mehra, M.D., F.A.P.A

Brandywine Behavioral Health 
Pavilion

219 Reeceville Road, 2nd Floor
Coatesville, PA 19320
Phone: 610-383-8319
Fax: 610-466-4568 



28

Active Staff Not Marked
* Courtesy       **Consulting       ***Affiliate

GYNECOLOGY
George K. Henry, M.D.*
Semuteh D. Rogers, M.D.

The Women’s Center OB/Gyn

213 Reeceville Road, Suite 20
Coatesville, PA 19320
Phone: 610-383-9400
Fax: 610-383-9418

Christine W. Lyons, M.D.***

ChesPenn Health Services

744 East Lincoln Highway, Suite 110
Coatesville, PA 19320
Phone: 610-380-4660
Fax: 610-380-4664



29

Active Staff Not Marked
* Courtesy       **Consulting       ***Affiliate

INFECTIOUS DISEASE
Amit H. Gangoli, M.D.*

Eastern Pennsylvania Infectious 
Diseases Associates, L.L.C.

451 Chew Street, Suite 304 
Allentown, PA 18102 
Phone: 610-481-9600 
Fax: 610-481-0225

Raida Rabah, M.D.
Kalyca L. DuBose, CRNP

Brandywine Valley Infectious Diseases 
Associates, LLC

213 Reeceville Road, Suite 27
Coatesville, PA 19320
Phone: 610-383-9333 
Fax: 610-383-1183



30

Active Staff Not Marked
* Courtesy       **Consulting       ***Affiliate

INTERNAL MEDICINE
Vitasta Bamezai, M.D.***
Eugene J. Ferguson, M.D.***

Gateway Internal Medicine 
at Brandywine

217 Reeceville Road, Suite C
Coatesville, PA 19320
Phone: 610-384-5110
Fax: 610-594-2625



31

Active Staff Not Marked
* Courtesy       **Consulting       ***Affiliate

INTERNAL MEDICINE
Robert A. Insalata, M.D.***

Brandywine Valley Internal Medicine

3629 East Lincoln Highway
Thorndale, PA 19372
Phone: 610-383-1545
Fax: 610-383-1547

Sailaja S. Rao, M.D.***

Brandywine Family Practice 
of Exton

Oaklands Corporate Center 
495 Thomas Jones Way, Suite 100 
Baxter Business Center II  
Exton, PA 19341
Phone: 610-524-4106 
Fax: 610-524-4168



32

Active Staff Not Marked
* Courtesy       **Consulting       ***Affiliate

INTERNAL MEDICINE
Marilyn B. Krch, M.D.***
Edward R. O’Dell, D.O.***

MedCenter 100

625 N. Pottstown Pike   
Exton, PA 19341 
Phone: 610-903-0640  
Fax: 610-903-0637

Umar M. Malik, M.D.

Brandywine Medical Specialists

3149 East Lincoln Highway, Suite C 
Thorndale, PA 19372 
Phone: 610-384-4100 
Fax: 610-441-7588 

Richard F. Satriale, M.D.

100 Springhead Road
Gap, PA 17527
Phone: 717-768-3169 
Fax: 717-768-0602



33

Active Staff Not Marked
* Courtesy       **Consulting       ***Affiliate

INTERNAL MEDICINE
Vinod K. Kataria, M.D.***

529 Maple Avenue
West Chester, PA 19380
Phone: 610-344-7370
Fax: 610-344-7080

Robert E. Schmidt, M.D.

3628 East Lincoln Highway
Thorndale, PA 19372
Phone: 610-384-6275
Fax: 610-380-1169

Thomas C. Schwab, M.D.***

351 West First Avenue 
Parkesburg, PA 19365 
Phone: 610-857-2177 
Fax: 610-857-2178

Michael J. Urbano, Jr., M.D.

Brandywine Professional Building

213 Reeceville Road, Suite 32
Coatesville, PA 19320
Phone: 610-384-1600
Fax: 610-384-8555



34

Active Staff Not Marked
* Courtesy       **Consulting       ***Affiliate

INTERNAL MEDICINE
Tanveer Akhtar, M.D.
Kwaku Amexo, M.D.
Vasudha Arekatla, M.D.
Jasdeep S. Dhillon, M.D.
Razvan I. Ducu, M.D.
Rosana Henriquez-Gonzalez, M.D.
Muhammad Y. Haroon, M.D.*
Simon Iroha, M.D.
Shalini P. Kardam, M.D. 
Ayesha Khan, M.D.
Ghulam A. Rahmani, M.D. 
Supriya Sekhar, M.D.
Ravinder Singh, M.D.
Lisa C. Sklar, D.O.
Romeo A. Sporici, M.D. 
Marreddy Yeruva, M.D. 

Brandywine Hospital 
Apogee Medical Group

201 Reeceville Road
Coatesville, PA 19320
Phone: 610-383-8351
Fax: 610-383-8024



35

Active Staff Not Marked
* Courtesy       **Consulting       ***Affiliate

MEDICAL ONCOLOGY
W. Alan Keogh, D.O.
Michael M. Soojian, M.D.

Associates in Hematology/Oncology

Brandywine Professional Building
213 Reeceville Road, Suite 37
Coatesville, PA 19320
Phone: 610-383-6488
Fax: 610-383-1406



36

Active Staff Not Marked
* Courtesy       **Consulting       ***Affiliate

NEPHROLOGY
Sean G. Dorrell, M.D.
Steven S. Han, M.D.*
Ambereen M. Jan, M.D.*
Michael R. Lattanzio, D.O.*
Herman J. Michael, M.D.
Stefan T. Tachev, M.D.*
Ashley Bennett, PA-C
Kenneth Ostroff, PA-C

Clinical Renal Associates, Ltd.

Brandywine Professional Building
213 Reeceville Road, Suite 32
Coatesville, PA 19320
Phone: 610-524-3703
Fax: 610-524-5990

Whiteland Business Park
860 Springdale Drive, Suite 100
Exton, PA 19341
Phone: 610-524-3703
Fax: 610-524-5990



37

Active Staff Not Marked
* Courtesy       **Consulting       ***Affiliate

NEPHROLOGY
Umair M. Malik, M.D.

Brandywine Medical Specialists

3149 E. Lincoln Highway, Suite C
Thorndale, PA 19372
Phone: 610-384-4100
Fax: 610-441-7588

Sergio Vaisman, M.D.*

Administrative Offices

1610 Medical Drive, Suite 310
Pottstown, PA 19464
Phone: 610-327-4200
Fax: 610-327-8160



38

Active Staff Not Marked
* Courtesy       **Consulting       ***Affiliate

NEUROLOGY
Chhinder P. Binning, M.D.

Brandywine Professional Building
213 Reeceville Road, Suite 22A
Coatesville, PA 19320
Phone: 610-363-1154 
Fax: 610-363-2377 

Lincoln Center

115 John Robert Drive
Exton, PA 19341
Phone: 610-363-1154  
Fax: 610-363-2377

Heidar K. Jahromi, M.D.

Brandywine Professional Building
213 Reeceville Road, Suite 22
Coatesville, PA 19320
Phone: 610-383-1355 
Fax: 610-383-6599

1065 Andrew Drive
West Chester, PA 19380
Phone: 610-692-4796 
Fax: 610-383-6599



39

Active Staff Not Marked
* Courtesy       **Consulting       ***Affiliate

NEUROSURGERY
Andrew B. Freese, M.D., Ph.D.  

Brandywine Valley 
Neurosurgery & Spine, L.L.C.

Brandywine Professional Building
213 Reeceville Road, Suite 33
Coatesville, PA 19320
Phone: 610-384-0482
Fax: 610-384-0485



Active Staff Not Marked
* Courtesy       **Consulting       ***Affiliate

40

NEUROSURGERY
Muhammad K. Athar, M.D.**
Rodney D. Bell, M.D.**
Matthew A. Eccher, M.D.
Michele Ghobrial, M.D.**
Pascal M. Jabbour, M.D.**
Marianne B. Jacobs, D.O.
Maria C. Pineda, M.D.**
Fred Rincon, M.D.**
Robert H. Rosenwasser, M.D.**
Syed O. Shah, M.D.**
Lori A. Sheehan, M.D.**
Stavropoula I. Tjoumakaris, M.D.**
Diana Lee Tzeng, M.D.**
Jacqueline S. Urtecho, M.D.**
Matthew D. Vibbert, M.D.**

Jefferson Neurology Associates

901 Walnut Street, 4th Floor
Philadelphia, PA 19107
Phone: 215-955-7000
Fax: 215-503-7038



Active Staff Not Marked
* Courtesy       **Consulting       ***Affiliate

41

OPHTHALMOLOGY
Drew R. Chronister, M.D.**
Gary J. Levin, M.D.*
Steven K. Luminais, M.D.**

Levin, Luminais & Chronister  
Eye Associates

3000 C.G. Zinn Road
Thorndale, PA 19372
Phone: 610-384-9100
Fax: 610-384-3937

James W. Judge, M.D.*

Brandywine Professional Building
213 Reeceville Road, Suite 28
Coatesville, PA 19320
Phone: 610-384-1801
Fax: 610-384-5164



42

Active Staff Not Marked
* Courtesy       **Consulting       ***Affiliate

OPHTHALMOLOGY
Cristan Arena, M.D.***
John J. DeStafeno, M.D.***
Robert P. Liss, M.D.*** 
Gregory W. Oldham, M.D.***
Bruce R. Saran, M.D.***
Bruce I. Stark, M.D.***
Michael J. Ward, Jr., M.D.***

Chester County Eye Care  
Associates, P.C.

Commons at Oaklands
740 West Lincoln Highway   
Exton, PA 19341
Phone: 610-594-7444 
Fax: 484-723-2088 

Fern Hill Medical Campus

915 Old Fern Hill Road   
Building B, Suite 200
West Chester, PA 19380-4269
Phone: 610-696-1230
Fax: 610-696-2341 



43

Active Staff Not Marked
* Courtesy       **Consulting       ***Affiliate

Active Staff Not Marked
* Courtesy       **Consulting       ***Affiliate

ORAL-MAXILLOFACIAL SURGERY & DENTISTRY
Janet Y. Chun, M.D., D.D.S.*
Peter M. Famiglio, D.M.D.

Brandywine Oral Surgery

Brandywine Professional Building
213 Reeceville Road, Suite 11
Coatesville, PA 19320
Phone: 610-383-7600
Fax: 610-383-7605

25 Dowlin Forge Road
Exton, PA 19341
Phone: 610-363-7000
Fax: 610-363-7687

Louis M. Manna, D.D.S., M.D.***

119 East Uwchlan Avenue, Suite 101
Exton, PA 19341
Phone: 610-363-4400   
Fax: 610-363-6608



44

Active Staff Not Marked
* Courtesy       **Consulting       ***Affiliate

Active Staff Not Marked
* Courtesy       **Consulting       ***Affiliate

ORTHOPAEDIC SURGERY
Kenan Aksu, D.O.
Michael A. Campbell, D.O. 
Bryan A. Perry, PA-C

Aksu Orthopaedic & Spine Center

Premier Orthopaedics

390 Waterloo Boulevard, Suite 200
Exton, PA 19341
Phone: 610-594-2009
Fax: 610-594-4780

Ashley H. Anderson, M.D. 
Jonathan P. Garino, M.D.
Robert A. Ruggiero, Sr., M.D. 

Premier Orthopaedics

213 Reeceville Road, Suite 14
Coatesville, PA 19320 
Phone: 610-644-6900
Fax: 610-383-5308

Baxter Building  
491 John Young Way, Suite 100
Exton, PA 19341
Phone: 610-644-6900 
Fax: 610-644-7160



45

Active Staff Not Marked
* Courtesy       **Consulting       ***Affiliate

ORTHOPAEDIC SURGERY
Cheston Simmons, Jr., M.D. 
Richard W. Ziegler, M.D.
Rita M. Esposito, PA-C
Kenneth A. Hild, PA-C
Kellie M. Keenan, PA-C
Paul T. LoBrutto, PA-C

Premier Orthopaedics

915 Old Fern Hill Rd, Suite 1, Bldg A 
West Chester, PA
Phone: 610-692-6280
Fax: 610-429-1943 



46

Active Staff Not Marked
* Courtesy       **Consulting       ***Affiliate

ORTHOPAEDIC SURGERY
Linda P. D’Andrea, M.D.
James T. Guille, M.D.
Nikos K. Pavlides, M.D.

Brandywine Institute of Orthopaedics

Premier Orthopaedics

1561 Medical Drive
Pottstown, PA 19464
Phone: 610-792-9292
Fax: 610-792-9293

Andrew S. Frankel, M.D.
Kelly M. Murray, M.D.

Premier Orthopaedics

The Commons at Oaklands
780 West Lincoln Highway
Exton, PA 19341
Phone: 610-873-1188
Fax: 610-873-1388



47

Active Staff Not Marked
* Courtesy       **Consulting       ***Affiliate

ORTHOPAEDIC SURGERY
Glenn E. Lipton, M.D.

MedCenter 100

Premier Orthopaedics

625 N. Pottstown Pike
Exton, PA
Phone: 610-903-0640
Fax: 610-903-0637

Charles J. Odgers IV, M.D.

Premier Orthopaedics

Baxter Building 
491 John Young Way, Suite 210  
Exton, PA 19341 
Phone: 610-524-7251 
Fax: 610-280-1506



48

Active Staff Not Marked
* Courtesy       **Consulting       ***Affiliate

ORTHOPAEDIC SURGERY
Christopher J. Lyons, M.D.
John P. Manta, M.D.

Advanced Orthopaedic  
Associates of PA

479 Thomas Jones Way, Suite 300 
Exton, PA 19341 
Phone: 610-280-9999 
Fax: 610-363-8914



49

Active Staff Not Marked
* Courtesy       **Consulting       ***Affiliate

OTOLARYNGOLOGY (ENT)
Andrew V. Chuma, M.D.
Timothy J. Downey, M.D.
Michael A. Hoffmann, M.D.
Michael J. Ward, M.D.*

Chester County Otolaryngology  
and Allergy Associates

Brandywine Professional Building
213 Reeceville Road, Suite 10
Coatesville, PA 19320
Phone: 610-384-8300
Fax: 610-384-8885

Oaklands Corporate Plaza 

460 Creamery Way, Suite 103
Exton, PA 19341
Phone: 610-696-8800
Fax: 610-384-8885



50

Active Staff Not Marked
* Courtesy       **Consulting       ***Affiliate

OTOLARYNGOLOGY (ENT)
Alexander C. Keszeli, D.O., F.A.O.C.O.
Adam J. Mariotti, M.D.
Michael A. Picariello, M.D., F.A.C.S.
Joseph L. Smith, II, M.D.

Ear, Nose & Throat Associates of 
Chester County (ENTACC)

111 Arrandale Boulevard
Exton, PA 19341
Phone:  610-363-2532
Fax:  610-363-0210



51

Active Staff Not Marked
* Courtesy       **Consulting       ***Affiliate

PAIN MANAGEMENT
Stacey Lendener, M.D.

Pain Specialists of the Main Line, P.C.*

945 Haverford Road
Bryn Mawr, PA 19010
Phone: 610-525-2601
Fax: 610-525-2604 

Eric R. Ratner, M.D.

Pain Management Physicians

Brandywine Professional Building
213 Reeceville Road, Suite 33
Coatesville, PA 19320
Phone: 215-338-1811
Fax: 215-338-3606

Andre O. Williams, M.D.

Center for Interventional Pain and 
Spine, LLC

460 Creamery Way, Suite 102
Exton, PA 19341
Phone: 610-280-0360
Fax: 610-280-0181



52

Active Staff Not Marked
* Courtesy       **Consulting       ***Affiliate

PAIN MANAGEMENT
Joseph M. Richards, D.O.

Pain Specialists of the Main Line, P.C.*

414 Paoli Pike
Malvern, PA 19355
Phone: 610-525-2601
Fax: 610-525-2604



53

Active Staff Not Marked
* Courtesy       **Consulting       ***Affiliate

PATHOLOGY
Kimberly A. Levin, M.D.

Pathology Service

201 Reeceville Road
Coatesville, PA 19320
Phone: 610-383-8088
Fax: 610-383-8152

Michael de la Cruz, M.D.
James M. Monihan, M.D.* 
Mazhar Rishi, M.D.*

Allied Diagnostic Pathology 
Consultants

Brandywine Hospital 
201 Reeceville Road 
Coatesville, PA 19320 
Phone: 610-383-8088 
Fax: 610-383-8152

West Baltimore Pike
West Grove, PA 19390
Phone: 610-869-1084
Fax: 610-274-1487



54

Active Staff Not Marked
* Courtesy       **Consulting       ***Affiliate

PEDIATRICS
Francesco D’Urso, M.D.***

The Commons at Oakland
650 West Lincoln Highway
Exton, PA 19341
Phone: 610-269-9966
Fax: 610-269-8615



55

Active Staff Not Marked
* Courtesy       **Consulting       ***Affiliate

PHYSICAL MEDICINE/REHABILITATION
Daniel J. Kane, M.D.

RJK Associates

213 Reeceville Road, Suite 10
Coatesville, PA 19320
Phone: 610-384-8300   
Fax: 610-384-8885

Stacey Lendener, M.D.

Pain Specialists of the Main Line, P.C.*

945 Haverford Road
Bryn Mawr, PA 19010
Phone: 610-525-2601
Fax: 610-525-2604

Joseph M. Richards, D.O.

Pain Specialists of the Main Line, P.C.*

414 Paoli Pike
Malvern, PA 19355
Phone: 610-525-2601
Fax: 610-525-2604



56

Active Staff Not Marked
* Courtesy       **Consulting       ***Affiliate

PLASTIC & RECONSTRUCTIVE SURGERY
Paul S. Kim, M.D.
Gary F. Wingate, M.D.

Plastic & Reconstructive Surgery of 
Chester County

460 Creamery Way, Suite 110
Exton, PA 19341
Phone: 610-524-8244
Fax: 610-524-1182

John T. Louis, M.D.
Dennis T. Monteiro, M.D.*
Diana B. Bragoli, CRNP
William C. Dilks, CRNP

Plastic Surgery Specialists, P.C.
P.O. Box 434
Valley Forge, PA 19481
Phone: 610-935-5600 
Fax: 610-935-0830

420 West Linfield-Trappe, Suite 2390 
Limerick, PA 19468 
Phone: 610-495-2190 
Fax: 610-495-2195



57

Active Staff Not Marked
* Courtesy       **Consulting       ***Affiliate

PODIATRY
Kevin J. DeAngelis, D.P.M., M.S., F.A.C.F.A.S.
Vincent J. Pongia, D.P.M., F.A.C.F.A.S.
Stephen S. Soondar, D.P.M.

Brandywine Foot Care

Brandywine Professional Building
213 Reeceville Road, Suite 13
Coatesville, PA 19320
Phone: 610-383-5220 
Fax: 610-383-0390

93 West Devon Drive, Suite 100
Downingtown, PA 19335
Phone: 610-383-5220 
Fax: 610-383-0390

Michael S. Drohosky, D.P.M.***

Family Podiatry General & Surgical 
Foot Care

703 Pothouse Road 
Phoenixville, PA 19460
Phone: 610-933-2250 
Fax: 610-933-2312



58

Active Staff Not Marked
* Courtesy       **Consulting       ***Affiliate

PODIATRY
Eric B. Greenberg, D.P.M.***

Family Foot Care 

3508 East Lincoln Highway
Thorndale, PA 19372
Phone: 610-384-5075
Fax: 610-384-6999 

Alan L. Meshon, D.P.M.***

Brandywine Podiatry 

407 West Lincoln Highway
Exton, PA 19341
Phone: 610-363-8121
Fax: 610-363-0649



59

Active Staff Not Marked
* Courtesy       **Consulting       ***Affiliate

PSYCHIATRY
Sayed S. Alamy, M.D.* 
Burton T. Mark, D.O.* 
Abhishek Mehra, M.D., F.A.P.A. 
Habibah E. Mosley, D.O.
Sukhpreit Sohi, M.D. 
Daisy Lara, CRNP

Brandywine Behavioral Health 
Pavilion

219 Reeceville Road, 2nd Floor
Coatesville, PA 19320
Phone: 610-383-8319
Fax: 610-466-4568

Michael J. Pertschuk, M.D.

Eating Disorders Program at 
Brandywine Hospital 

219 Reeceville Road, 1st Floor
Coatesville, PA 19320
Phone: 610-383-4918
Fax: 610-383-4989



60

Active Staff Not Marked
* Courtesy       **Consulting       ***Affiliate

PSYCHIATRY
Miguel R. Aguilo-Seara, M.D.

The Neuropsychiatric Group

104 Egypt Road  
Jeffersonville, PA 19403
Phone: 610-277-5022 
Fax: 610-277-5023

Habibah E. Mosley, D.O.
Asim K. Rana, M.D. 

103 John Robert Thomas Drive 
Exton, PA 19341
Phone: 484-879-6173
Fax: 484-879-6179



61

Active Staff Not Marked
* Courtesy       **Consulting       ***Affiliate

PULMONOLOGY
Robert W. Hindman, D.O.
Robert O. Satriale, M.D. 
Robert E. Schmidt, M.D. 
Hope S. Stoddart, PA-C
Martha L. Harpham, CRNP

Chester County Pulmonary  
& Sleep Specialists

Brandywine Professional Building
213 Reeceville Road, Suite 36
Coatesville, PA 19320
Phone: 610-383-6033
Fax: 610-383-7968

Rajesh J. Patel, M.D.

Pulmonary, Critical Care and Sleep 
Associates, PCP

PCP 108 West Baltimore Pike, Suite 3402
Media, PA 19063
Phone: 610-565-3250
Fax: 610-892-0948



62

Active Staff Not Marked
* Courtesy       **Consulting       ***Affiliate

RADIATION ONCOLOGY
Won S. Chang, M.D.
Gregory J. Ochsner, M.D.
Karen L. Straus, M.D.**
Richard M. Yelovich, M.D.**

Centric Radiation Oncology, P.C. 
Comprehensive Cancer Care Center

470 John Young Way, Suite 400
Exton, PA 19341
Phone: 610-524-5550
Fax: 610-524-5546

Michael J. Lambo, M.D. 
Suman Tiwari, M.D.

Pottstown Regional Radiation 
Oncology

1611 Medical Drive
Pottstown, PA 19460
Phone: 610-327-7301
Fax: 310-705-5648



63

Active Staff Not Marked
* Courtesy       **Consulting       ***Affiliate

RADIOLOGY, DIAGNOSTIC
Foundation Radiology Group

201 Reeceville Road
Coatesville, PA 19320
Phone: 610-383-8120
Fax: 610-383-8378



64

Active Staff Not Marked
* Courtesy       **Consulting       ***Affiliate

RHEUMATOLOGY
Michael J. Jaworski, M.D.
Michael S. Rosen, M.D.

Chester County Rheumatology, P.C.

213 Reeceville Road, Suite 35
Coatesville, PA 19320 
Phone: 484-784-5686
Fax: 484-784-5619 

795 East Marshall Street, Suite 101
West Chester, PA 19380
Phone: 610-692-4666
Fax: 610-692-8261

Ronald E. Krauser, M.D.*

Arthritis Associates of the  
Main Line, PC 

11 Industrial Boulevard, Suite 201
Paoli, PA 19301
Phone: 610-647-2398
Fax: 610-993-2867



65

Active Staff Not Marked
* Courtesy       **Consulting       ***Affiliate

SPINE SURGERY
Kenan Aksu, D.O.
Bryan A. Perry, PA-C

Aksu Orthopaedic & Spine Center

390 Waterloo Boulevard, Suite 200
Exton, PA 19341
Phone: 610-594-2009
Fax: 610-594-4780 

Andrew Freese, M.D., Ph.D.

Brandywine Valley Neurosurgery & 
Spine, L.L.C.

Brandywine Professional Building
213 Reeceville Road, Suite 33
Coatesville, PA 19320
Phone: 610-384-0482
Fax: 610-384-0485



66

Active Staff Not Marked
* Courtesy       **Consulting       ***Affiliate

Active Staff Not Marked
* Courtesy       **Consulting       ***Affiliate

UROLOGY
Donald H. Andersen, M.D.
Kenneth P. Collins, M.D.
Kenneth J. Fitzpatrick, M.D.
William G. Merriam, M.D.
Ilene Y. Wong, M.D.

Urology Center of Chester County

Brandywine Professional Building
213 Reeceville Road, Suite 21
Coatesville, PA 19320
Phone: 610-383-7663
Fax: 610-383-6377



67

Active Staff Not Marked
* Courtesy       **Consulting       ***Affiliate

VASCULAR SURGERY
Daniel J. Hayes, Jr., M.D. 
Gerald M. Patton, M.D., F.A.C.S. 
Sean V. Ryan, M.D., F.A.C.S.
Diana L. Wadlund, CRNP

Surgical Specialists, P.C. 

213 Reeceville Road, Suite 23
Coatesville, PA 19320
Phone: 610-384-6550
Fax: 610-384-7329



68

Active Staff Not Marked
* Courtesy       **Consulting       ***Affiliate

WOUND CARE
John T. Louis, M.D.
Dennis T. Monteiro, M.D.* 

Center for Wound Healing

201 Reeceville Road
Coatesville, PA 19320 
Phone: 610-383-8431 
Fax: 610-935-0830

Kevin J. DeAngelis,D.P.M., M.S., F.A.C.F.A.S.
Stephen S. Soondar, D.P.M

Brandywine Foot & Ankle Associates

Brandywine Professional Building 
213 Reeceville Road, Suite 13 
Coatesville, PA 19320 
Phone: 610-383-5220 
Fax: 610-383-0390

93 West Devon Drive, Suite 100 
Downingtown, PA 19335 
Phone: 610-383-5220 
Fax: 610-383-0390



69

INDEX

Adkisson, Gregory H., M.D. ..............................................8
Aguilo-Seara, Miguel R., M.D. ........................................60
Akhtar, Tanveer, M.D. .....................................................34
Aksu, Kenan, D.O. .....................................................44, 65
Alamy, Sayed S., M.D. ......................................................59
Alderfer, Ashley, PA-C .....................................................18
Alwine, Lawrence K., D.O. ..............................................18
Amato, Michael L., CRNA ..................................................8
Amexo, Kwaku, M.D. ......................................................34
Anderson, Ashley H., M.D. ..............................................44
Andersen, Donald H., M.D. .............................................66
Andrahennady, Sisira K., M.D. ..........................................8
Arbuckle, Michael D., D.O. .............................................21
Arekatla, Vasudha, M.D. .................................................34
Arena, Cristan, M.D. ........................................................42
Athar, Muhammad K., M.D.............................................40
Awopetu, Oluwakemi T., M.D.  ......................................15

Bamezai, Vitasta, M.D.  ...................................................30
Beauparlant, Heather M., D.O. .......................................18
Becker, Ian B., D.O.  .........................................................21
Bell, Rodney D., M.D.  .....................................................40
Benedict, John F., PA-C ....................................................16
Bennett, Ashley, PA-C ......................................................36
Berman, Ronald, M.D. .....................................................15
Binning, Chhinder P., M.D. ..............................................38
Boerner, Thomas F., M.D. ..................................................8
Boova, Robert S., M.D. ....................................................12
Boucher, Brian R., M.D. ...................................................22
Bragoli, Diana B., CRNP ...................................................56
Briones, Mariele, C., M.D. ...............................................17
Brown, Carolyn L., PA-C ..................................................16
Brown, William J., D.O. ...................................................18
Bruno, Christopher P., D.O. .............................................17
Burgess, Geoffrey M., M.D. .............................................22

Campbell, Michael A., D.O. .............................................44
Capaldo, Dawn M., CRNP ................................................25
Carnuccio, Michael F., D.O. .............................................18



70

INDEX

Chacko, George V., M.D. ...................................................8
Chamoun, Antonio J., M.D. ............................................10
Chang, Won S., M.D. .......................................................62
Chegini, Soheil F., M.D. .....................................................7
Chen, Qiping, M.D. ............................................................8
Chojnacki, Daniel L., CRNA ...............................................8
Chokshi, Neema Y., M.D. .................................................17
Chronister, Drew R., M.D. ...............................................41
Chuma, Andrew V., M.D. ................................................49
Chun, Janet Y., M.D., D.D.S. ............................................43
Churach, Kim L., CRNP ....................................................10
Coll, Margaret M., CRNA ..................................................8
Colley, Bruce A., D.O. ......................................................19
Collins, Kenneth P., M.D. .................................................66

D’Andrea, Linda P., M.D. .................................................46
D’Urso, Angela, M.D. ........................................................7
D’Urso, Francesco, M.D. ..................................................54
de la Cruz, Michael, M.D. ................................................53
DeAngelis, Kevin J., D.P.M., M.S., 
F.A.C.F.A.S. ..................................................................57, 68
DeMario, Maria C., D.O. ..................................................19
DeStafeno, John J., M.D.  ................................................42
Dhillon, Jasdeep S., M.D. ................................................34
DiBattista, Nichola K., PA-C ............................................16
Dilks, William C., CRNP ....................................................56
Dixon, Nicole M., CRNA ....................................................8
Doroski, Kenneth K., D.O.  ..............................................15
Dorrell, Sean G., M.D. .....................................................36
Downey, Timothy J., M.D. ...............................................49
Drohosky, Michael S., D.P.M............................................57
Drozdowski, Lisa P., PA-C ................................................26
DuBose, Kalyca L., CRNP .................................................29
Ducu, Razvan I., M.D. ......................................................34

Eccher, Matthew A., M.D. ...............................................40
Effat, Mahmoud K., M.D. ..................................................7
Esposito, Rita M., PA-C ....................................................45



71

INDEX

Famiglio, Peter M., D.M.D. .............................................43
Feldman, Michael, M.D. ....................................................8
Ferguson, Eugene J., M.D. ..............................................30  
Fitzhenry, Laurence N., M.D. ............................................8
Fitzpatrick, Kenneth J., M.D. ..........................................66
Foundation Radiology Group .........................................63
Fox, Timothy T., M.D. ......................................................26
Frankel, Andrew S., M.D. ................................................46
Freese, Andrew B., M.D., Ph.D. .................................39, 65
Fried, Robert C., M.D. ......................................................26

Gable, Steven B., D.O. .....................................................15
Gallagher, Laurie A., D.O. ...............................................19
Gangoli, Amit H., M.D. ....................................................29
Garino, Jonathan P., M.D. ...............................................44
Ghobrial, Michele, M.D. ..................................................40
Giunta, Leonard C., D.O. .................................................19
Gomez-Abraham, Jesus, M.D. .........................................12
Gottlieb, Scott L., M.D. ....................................................14
Greenberg, Eric B., D.P.M. ...............................................58
Guille, James T., M.D. ......................................................46

Han, Steven S., M.D.  .......................................................36
Hardy, Willie L., Jr., M.D. ...................................................8
Harner, Leigh, CRNA .........................................................8
Haroon, Muhammad Y., M.D. .........................................34
Hartranft, Elise M., CRNP ................................................10
Harpham, Martha L., CRNP .............................................61
Hassanein, Wael H. M.D. ...................................................8
Havard, Leslie J., CRNA .....................................................8
Hayes, Jr. Daniel J., M.D. .................................................67
Heagey, Patrick E., PA-C ..................................................16
Henriquez-Gonzalez, Rosana, M.D. ...............................34
Henry, George K., M.D. ...................................................28
Hild, Kenneth A., PA-C ....................................................45
Hindman, Robert W., D.O. ..............................................61
Hodess, Arthur B., M.D. ..................................................10
Hoffman, Michael A., M.D. .............................................49



72

INDEX

Insalata, Robert A., M.D. .................................................31
Iroha, Simon, M.D. ..........................................................34

Jabbour, Pascal M., M.D. .................................................40
Jacobs, Marianne B., D.O. ...............................................40
Jahromi, Heidar K., M.D. .................................................38
Jan, Ambereen M., M.D. .................................................36
Jaworski, Michael J., M.D. ...............................................64
Judge, James W., M.D.  ...................................................41

Kane, Daniel J., M.D. .......................................................55
Kane, Matthew S., M.D. ..................................................17
Kardam, Shalini P., M.D. ..................................................34
Kaster, Joanne H., CRNP ..................................................16
Kataria, Vinod K., M.D.  . ..........................................27, 33
Keah, Jennifer, M.D.  .......................................................20
Keenan, Kellie M., PA-C ..................................................45
Kelly, Jr., Edward A., M.D. ...............................................20
Kennedy, Kristina A., CRNA ..............................................8
Keogh, W. Alan, D.O.  .....................................................35
Keszeli, Alexander C., D.O., F.A.O.C.O.  .........................50
Khan, Ayesha, M.D. .........................................................34
Kim, Paul S., M.D.  ...........................................................56
Krauser, Ronald E., M.D. .................................................64
Krch, Marilyn B., M.D. .....................................................32
Kripke, Scott A., M.D. ......................................................26
Kritz, Steven J., CRNA .......................................................8

Lambo, Michael J., M.D. ..................................................62
Lara, Daisy, CRNP .............................................................59
Lattanzio, Michael R., D.O. .............................................36
Lehrer, Michael S., M.D.  .................................................14
Leiser, Nicholas J., CRNP ..................................................16
Lendener, Stacy, M.D. ................................................51, 55
Lessen, Ronald J., M.D. ......................................................8
Levin, Gary J., M.D. ..........................................................41
Levin, Kimberly A., M.D. .................................................53
Liss, Robert P., M.D. .........................................................42
Lipton, Glenn E., M.D. .....................................................47



73

INDEX

LoBrutto, Paul T., PA-C ....................................................45
Logan, Susan, CRNA ..........................................................8
Louis, John T., M.D. ...................................................56, 68
Luminais, Steven K., M.D. ...............................................41
Lyons, Christine W., M.D. ................................................28
Lyons, Christopher J., M.D. .............................................48

Malik, Umair M., M.D. ...............................................32, 37
Manion, David P., M.D. ...................................................14
Manna, Louis M., D.D.S., M.D. ........................................43
Manta, John P., M.D. .......................................................48
Marion, William G., CRNA ................................................8
Mariotti, Adam J., M.D.  .................................................50
Mark, Burton T., D.O. ......................................................59
McAveney, Kevin M., D.O. ..............................................23
McCurley, Scott, M.D.  .....................................................15
Mehra, Abhishek, M.D., F.A.P.A. ...............................27, 59
Merriam, William G., M.D. ..............................................66
Meshon, Alan L., D.P.M.  .................................................58
Messa Jr., Charles A., D.D.S., M.A.G.D. ...........................13
Meyers, Charles L., M.D. ..................................................14
Meyers, Frederic A., M.D. ................................................25
Michael, Herman J., M.D. ................................................36
Monihan, James M., M.D.  ..............................................53
Monteiro, Dennis T., M.D. .........................................68, 56
Mosley, Habibah E., D.O. ..........................................60, 59
Murray, Kelly M., M.D. ....................................................46

Nikas, Marianne M., M.D. ...............................................22

Ochsner, Gregory J., M.D. ...............................................62
O’Dell, Edward R., D.O. ...................................................32
Odgers, Charles J. IV, M.D. ..............................................47
Okwuone, Celestine O., M.D. ...........................................8
Oldham, Gregory W., M.D. .............................................42
Ortega, Carlos, PA-C ........................................................12
Ostroff, Kenneth, PA-C ...................................................36



74

INDEX

Paroya, Nadeem A., M.D. ................................................21
Patel, Rajesh J., M.D. .......................................................61
Patton, Gerald M., M.D., F.A.C.S. ....................................67
Pavlides, Nikos K., M.D. ...................................................46
Perry, Bryan A., PA-C .................................................44, 65
Pertschuk, Michael J., M.D. .............................................59
Picariello, Michael A., M.D., F.A.C.S. ...............................50
Pineda, Maria C., M.D.  ...................................................40
Pongia, Vincent J., D.P.M., F.A.C.F.A.S. ...........................57
Pradhan, Anay D., M.D., Ph.D. ..................................10, 11
Pristernik, Edward A., D.M.D. .........................................13

Rabah, Raida, M.D. ..........................................................29
Rahmani, Ghulam A., M.D. .............................................34
Raman, Ravishankar, M.D. ..............................................12
Rana, Asim K., M.D. .........................................................60
Randall, Gwendolynn D., CRNA .......................................8
Rao, Sailaja S., M.D. .........................................................31
Ratliff, Daniel A., D.O. ..............................................10, 11
Ratner, Eric R., M.D. ........................................................51
Reddy, Rajesh K., D.O.  ..............................................10, 11
Riccardo, Jr., John N., D.O.  .............................................21
Rich, Julie K., CRNP ..........................................................16
Richards, Joseph M. D.O. ..........................................52, 55
Rill, Michael P., M.D. ........................................................22
Rincon, Fred, M.D.  ..........................................................40
Rishi, Mazhar, M.D.  ........................................................53 
Rogers, Semuteh D., M.D. ...............................................28
Rosen, Michael S., M.D. ...................................................64
Rosenwasser, Robert H., M.D. .........................................40
Rowan, Drew, M.D. .........................................................22
Ruggiero, Sr., Robert A., M.D. ........................................44
Ryan, Sean V., M.D.,F.A.C.S. ............................................67

Sabadish, Michael P., M.D.  .......................................10, 11
Sahou, Alphonsine A., CRNA ............................................8
Santos, Rosangela O., CRNA .............................................9
Saran, Bruce R., M.D. .......................................................42
Satriale, Richard F., M.D. .................................................32



75

INDEX

Satriale, Robert O., M.D. .................................................61
Sawyer-Mazer, JoAnna W., PA-C ....................................12
Scharf, Jonathan, D.M.D., F.A.A.C.D.  .............................13
Schmidt, Robert E., M.D. ...........................................33, 61
Schreier, Christopher J., D.O. ..........................................18
Schwab, Thomas C., M.D. ................................................33
Sees, Susan J., M.D.  ........................................................26
Sekhar, Supriya, M.D. ......................................................34
Shah, Syed O., M.D. .........................................................40
Sheehan, Lori A., M.D. ....................................................40
Shen, Mengmeng, M.D. ....................................................8
Shpilman, Alexander M., M.D. .................................10, 11
Shulo, Michael F., CRNA ....................................................9
Simmons, Cheston, Jr., M.D.............................................45
Singh, Ravinder, M.D. ......................................................34
Sklar, Lisa C., D.O. ............................................................34
Smith, II, Joseph L., M.D. .................................................50
Sohi, Sukhpreit, M.D. ......................................................59
Soojian, Michael M., M.D. ...............................................35
Soondar, Stephen S., D.P.M.  .....................................57, 68
Speelhoffer, Barbara A., CRNP ........................................10
Sporici, Romeo A., M.D.  .................................................34
Stabley, Aimee J. PA-C .....................................................16
Starczewski, Emily M., PA-C ............................................16
Stark, Bruce I., M.D.  ........................................................42
Stevens, Marla J., CRNA ....................................................9
Straus, Karen L., M.D. ......................................................62
Stoddart, Hope S., PA-C ..................................................61
Stoltzfus, Inez, M.D. ........................................................18

Tachev, Stefan T., M.D.  ...................................................36 
Thomas, Kimberlee A., CRNA ...........................................9
Tiwari, Suman, M.D. ........................................................62
Tjoumakaris, Stavropoula I., M.D. ..................................40
Toyoda, Yoshiya, M.D. .....................................................12 
Trievel, Earl R., D.O.  ........................................................23
Twanmoh, Joseph R., M.D. .............................................15
Tzeng, Diana L., M.D.  .....................................................40



76

INDEX

Uhler, Gene F., M.D.  ........................................................22
Urbano, Jr., Michael J., M.D. ...........................................33
Urffer, Megan H., CRNA ....................................................9
Urtecho, Jacqueline S., M.D. ...........................................40

Vadher, Alpa M., M.D. .....................................................22
Vaisman, Sergio, M.D. .....................................................37
Via Tonya L.,, CRNA ...........................................................9
Vibbert, Matthew D., M.D.  ............................................40
Vilbert, Linda C., D.O. .....................................................23
Vomvoris, Kristin L., CRNA ................................................9

Wadlund, Diana L., CRNP ................................................67
Waloff, Ronald I., M.D. ...................................................25
Ward, Jr., Michael J., M.D. ..............................................42
Ward, Michael J., M.D. ....................................................49
Waronker, Michael A., D.O. ............................................25
Wilcher, Scott K., CRNA .....................................................9
Williams, Andre O., M.D. ................................................51
Weiss, H. Keith, D.O. .......................................................22
Wingate, Gary F., M.D.  ...................................................56
Wise, Alicia F., PA-C .........................................................25
Whalen, Patrick, M.D. .......................................................8
Wheatley, III, Grayson H, M.D. ........................................12
Wright, David C., M.D. ....................................................15
Wright, Debra T., CRNP ...................................................25
Wong, Ilene Y., M.D. .......................................................66

Yadok, Zenret G., CRNA ....................................................9
Yelovich, Richard M., M.D. ..............................................62
Yeruva, Marreddy, M.D. ..................................................34
Young, Patrick A., M.D. .....................................................8

Ziegler, Richard W., M.D. ................................................45
Zimmerman, Thomas M., CRNA .......................................9
Zomchick Martin, Joan, CRNA ..........................................9


